
LINHOFF PHOTO
PRINT      CREATE    ARCHIV E+ +

4811 Excelsior Blvd
St. Louis Park, MN 55416

www.linhoff.com
info@linhoff.com | 952-927-7333

Name: _________________________________________
Date In: ___________
Due Date (if applicable): _______________
Phone Number: ___________________
Email: _________________________________________
Return Address: _________________________________
___________________________________________________

SubTotal (add 7.525% for Tax)

Credit Card Number

Signature

 ——————————————————————————————

Date

Expiration ————— ————— —————CVV Code Billing Zip Code 

$

—————
By signing above (digitally or handwritten) you agree to pay for the above order and any 
shipping charges according to your card issuer aggreement.
If designated Pick-Up, your negatives will be stored for 30 days then disposed of unless 
priorly arranged. Feel free to call or email with any questions.

Please include Card Number, Expiration Date, CVV and Billing Zip to process your order. 
If not provided there may be a delay in processing your order. 

Add Scans w/ Prints
No (I do not want scans with my prints)

Yes (I want scans with my prints)

CD
WeTransfer
Your USB
Linhoff USB

+$3
+$3
+$3

+$10

Upgraded Scans w/ Prints (Small Scans are the Default)
Upgrade to Medium (+$5) Upgrade to Large (+$10)

Digital Delivery Method*

DVD (No Charge)
Customer USB (No Charge)
WeTransfer (email) (+$3)
Linhoff USB (+$10)

*These are for if getting scans only. If getting prints and 
scans. If getting Prints w/ Scans see the appropriate box.

Base Pricing (35mm & 120)

(35mm & 120)

All Prices for C41 Color | Add Extra for B&W and E6 Slide

+$3 - Black & White
+$15 - E6 Slide Transperancy

Blank Roll Charges
$5 - C41
$9 - E6 and B&W

*Add Scans with Your Prints See Scans w/ Prints Box --->
Process & Prints*

Process & Small Scan
Process & Medium Scan
Process & Large Scan
Process Only

35mm
$20

$15
$20
$25
$10

120
$25

$18
$25
$30
$10

Large Format Processing
For large format film there is a 
flat amount for the first 4 sheets 
then an additional charge per 
each additional sheet. For 
orders less than 4 sheets you 
will be charged the full price. 

See Custom Scans for 
Scanning Prices

C41
B&W
E6
Push or Pull
+$4 per Stop / Sheet

Att’l
$8
$8

$10

1-4
$35
$35
$40

Custom Scans (4x5 and 120)
Medium and large format film can be scanned to your sizing and file 
specifications. This is the only way that Large Format and 6x9 film can be 
scanned. Resolutions up to 2400 pixels per inch available. Prices are per 
image.

Desired Resolution _______ ppi
Other Notes:

1 Frame
2-5 Frames

6-10 Frames

$10
$8
$7

11-20 Frames
21+ Frames

$6
$5

Scan Sizes Defined

Small Scan
Medium Scan
Large Scan

Pixel 
Count*

1200
2400
3000

Print 
Size
4 in.
8 in.

10 in.
*Number of Pixels on the Short Side

Miscellaneous Options (circle any that apply)

Cross Process E6/C41 - $5/Roll
Push/Pull Process - $4/Stop per Roll

Do Not Cut - No Cost
Mount Slides (35mm only) - $15 per roll

Shipping & Handling
Return Shipping
First Roll $5 
Add’l roll $1ea. 
I will pick-up at the store.
I do not want my negatives. 
Please dispose of them. 

# of Rolls Type Size Push/Pull Scan Size Comments

C41/E6/B&W

C41/E6/B&W

C41/E6/B&W


